SRINIVASA CHIT FUNDS PVT. LTD.,

OIS AHRSSHIID OUDHDE)
CIN : U64990TN2024PTC171098

1st Floor, No:51,2nd Avenue, 13th Main Rd, opposite to Thirumangalam Metro,
Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu 600040 | www.srinivasachitfunds.com

BRANCHS : ANNA NAGER, REDHILLS, THIRUVALLUR, DHARMAPURI ETC..

SRINIVASA CHIT FUNDS PVTLTD : 1 LAK,(20M)
sivo | Fawmonr | cowramson] owoeno | Faeie
1 5000 5000 0 100000
2 4000 9000 1000 75000
" | 4000 13000 1000 75000
a 4000 17000 1000 75000
5 4000 21000 1000 75000
s 4000 25000 1000 75000
7 4050 29050 850 76000
8 4075 33125 925 76500
9 4100 37225 900 77000
10 4200 41425 BOO 79000
1 4250 45675 750 80000
12 4300 49975 700 81000
13 4350 54325 650 82000
14 4400 58725 600 83000
15 4450 63175 550 84000
16 4500 67675 500 85000
17 4600 72275 400 87000
18 4700 76975 300 89000
18 4800 81775 200 91000
20 5000 86775 0 95000
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